UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2000 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: October 22, 2000
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
359,395
1 418.07 673,778 6,892 4,863 0 368 0 4,557 363,952
2 418.51 677,628 3,850 3,000 0 361 0 2,853 366,805
3 419.63 687,466 9,838 9,294 0 328 0 8,462 375,267
4 420.79 697,710 10,244 6,811 0 351 0 6,240 381,507
5 420.70 696,913 -797 4,737 0 365 0 4,433 385,940
6 421.15 700,901 3,988 4,716 0 336 0 4,233 390,173
7 422.08 709,169 8,268 6,615 0 348 0 6,168 396,341
8 423.17 718,905 9,736 6,422 0 342 0 6,162 402,503
9 423.77 724,286 5,381 3,990 0 340 0 3,736 406,239
10 424.95 734,912 10,626 5,150 0 350 0 4,445 410,684
11 425.65 741,243 6,331 5,155 0 304 0 4,905 415,589
12 426.47 748,666 7,423 3,324 0 302 0 3,139 418,728
13 427.01 753,572 4,906 4,560 0 295 0 4,124 422,852
14 428.00 762,595 9,023 2,869 0 293 0 2,375 425,227
15 428.89 770,737 8,142 1,609 0 408 0 1,120 426,347
16 429.50 776,335 5,598 1,597 0 421 0 1,191 427,538
17 430.74 787,757 11,422 6,441 0 425 0 6,001 433,539
18 431.44 794,230 6,473 2,839 0 513 0 2,249 435,788
19 431.80 797,566 3,336 1,605 0 598 0 1,189 436,977
20 432.63 805,276 7,710 4,764 0 611 0 4,066 441,043
21 433.29 811,424 6,148 4,658 0 616 0 3,618 444,661
22 433.86 816,747 5,323 2,475 0 493 0 1,971 446,632
23 433.96 817,682 935 2,478 0 393 0 2,283 448,915
24 433.70 815,252 -2,430 1,447 0 233 0 854 449,769
25 434.37 821,520 6,268 3,544 0 403 0 2,671 452,440
26 434.97 827,147 5,627 3,176 0 542 0 2,526 454,966
27 435.66 833,634 6,487 2,470 0 588 0 1,779 456,745
28 436.08 837,591 3,957 0 0 296 0 -409 456,336
29 436.45 841,083 3,492 700 0 425 0 -226 456,110
30 437.48 850,828 9,745 8,388 0 425 0 7,933 464,043
TOTALS 183,942 119,697 0 12,073 0 104,648
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



